
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Amer Samiullah Khan
3/558 Masjid Ward
India
Tel: 9011928007
445204 - PSD / PSD

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 805 INR)
AWB No:77576661422
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002GFP7401W011N0000
Order Date:2025-07-04
Pieces:1

1002G
FP7401W

011N
0000

77576661422
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Leather Watch Band Butterfly Deployment
Clasp Buckle Black 20mm 1 56028855


